18JULL7
16:20:06 (E

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 1

PRICE REPORT
DT) REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 17JUL17

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
OCRDER

1lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
15

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
6

1

3

12

OFFICIAL
6/1

OFFICIAL
6/1/ALL

OFFICIAL
6/1/3/ALL

6/1/3/12

Win

33.00

$2.00 PAYS
339.00

$2.00 PAYS
181.20

$1.00 PAYS
3322.40

18JULL7

AmT/MA3 17.1.32

(US Depllars)

Place

13.00
12.20

$1.00 FAYS

169.50

$0.50 PAYS
45.30

50.10 PAYS
332.24

Show

8.80
6.40
22.20

(US Deollaxrs)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

3
LA

i
A




18JUL17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REFORT
16:20:06({EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUL1Y

RACE @ 2
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/14/13/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st g
2nd 14
3rd 13
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/14
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/14/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/14/13/11

Dailly Double
OFFICIAL
5/8
5/9

$2.

$2.

1.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
54.80

00 PAYS
1655.00

00 PAYS
1642,50

00 PAYS
26.20
55.40

18JUL17Y

AmT/MA3 17.1.32 PRCOOO2

{(US Dollars)

1.

50.

§0.

51.

Place

2.80
12,40

00 PAYS
27.40

50 PAYS
413.75

10 PAYS
164.25

00 PAYS
13.1¢
29.7¢C

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

EAGE# 2

Show

2.80
5.80
20.890

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



18JUL17 PRICE REFPORT
16:20:06{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 18JULL7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JULLY
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/4/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,8

FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 17.1.32

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
st 7 8.20 2.10
2nd 4 2.80
3rd 1
4th 3
Exacta
CEFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/4 17.20 §.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
7/4/1 35.¢C0 8.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/4/1/3 45.60 4.56
Daily Double
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 BAYS
9/71 3.00 4.50

(Us

(U3

Show

2.60
3.00
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3




18J0L17Y PRICE REPORT
16:20:06(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 18JULL7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfistream TARP 17JUL17
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 17.1.32

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 18.80 12.60
2nd 1 5.40
3rd 5
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL 32.00 BAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/1 G3.40 46.70
Trifecta
"OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/1/5 230,00 57.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
3/1/5/2 44530 44.53

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/3 132.2¢

$1.

00 PAYS
66,10

{us

(us

(us

Show

7.20
4.00
7.4G

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 4




18JUL17 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MA3 17.1.32 PRCO0O2 i
16:20:06 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 18J0L17 PAGE# 5 !

COMMUNTTY; PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JULLY
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/3/8/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9

FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 11 6.40 3.80 3.40

2nd 3 5.60 4.40

3rd 8 14.40

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
11/3 38.60 19.30

Trifecta
OFFPICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U5 Dollars)
11/3/8 558.60 139.65

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
11/3/8/ALL 1024 .50 102.45

Daily Double
OFFICTATL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/11 70.2C 35.10



18J0L17Y

16:20:06{EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 6

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 17JULL7

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
1

PAYS
RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
15

6

12

4

COFFICIAL
15/86

CFPFICIAL
15/6/ALL

OFFICIAL

15/6/12/4

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
11/ALL
ALL/15

15/6/12/4

Win

142,20

$2.00 PAYS
7641.00

$2.00 PAYS
7785.00

$1.00 PAYS
14350.20

$2.00 PAYS
5.60
73.00

18JUL17T

AmT/MA3 17.1.32 PRCOCD2Z

{US Dollars)

1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

68.00C
25.40

00 PAYS
3820.50

50 PAYS
1946.25

10 PAYS
1435.02

00 PARYS
2.80
36.50

(Us

PAGE# 6

Show

28.80
12.60
13.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



18JULL7
16:20:06 [EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUL17

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PA¥YS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 9

3rd 10

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICTAL
8/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/10/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
15/8

8/8/10/5

$2.

2.

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
9.60

00 PAYS
70.20

00 PAYS
231.90

00 PAYS
440.60

18J0L17

$1.

0.

50.

$1.

AmT/MA3 17.1.32

{US Dollars}

Place

3.80
2,60

00 PAYS

4.80

50 PAYS
17.55

1¢ PAYS
23.19

00 PAYS
220.30

(us

(US

Show

2.10
2.60
4.490

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)




18JULLY PRICE REPORT
16:20:06 (EDT} REPCORTING DATE: 18JULl7Y

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JULL7
RACE : B

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/8/9/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : B

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 2 33.60
2nd 8
3rd 9
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/8 203.20
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
2/8/9 2657.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/8/9/1 8513.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/2 77.00

51.

50.

50.

$1.

AnT/MA3 17.1.32

{US Dollars)

Place

14.40
3.60

00 PAYS

101.60

50 PAYS
664.25

10 PAYS
851.33

00 PAYS
38.50

{Us

{us

(Us

Show

7.20
3.00
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 8




18J0L17

PRICE REFORT
16:20: 06 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUL17

RACE : 3
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/8/13/16

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 6
2nd 8
3rd 13
4th 16
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/8
Trifecta
CFFICTIAL
6/8/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/13/1¢6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/6

Win

9.80

$2.00 PAYS
53.20

$2.00 PAYS
838.20

$1.00 PAYS
14395.60

$2.00 PAYS
228.60

18JUL17Y

AmT/MAS 17.1.32

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

1.

TPlace

00 PAYS
26.60

50 PAYS
209.55

10 PAYS
1439.5¢6

00 PRYS
114.30

Show

3.40
6.40
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 9



18JUL1Y PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 17.1.32 PRCC0O0O2
16:20:06 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 18JUL17 PAGE# 10

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUL17
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 2/4/5/14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6

FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

st 2 21.20 14.20 7.00

2nd 4 16.60 9.20

3rd 5 9.40

4th 14

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
2/4 456.40 228.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/4/5 2810.00 702.50

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/4/5/14 7259.50 725.85

Daily Double
CFPICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/2 86.40 43.20



18JUL1Y PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 17.1.32 PRCOOOZ

16:20:06 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 18JUL17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUL17
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/9/11/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONB
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 FAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 5 30.60 10.60
2nd 9 3.20
3rd 11
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/9 124.60 62.30
Trifecta
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/9/11 1444.80 361.20
Superfecta
OFFICIATL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
5/%/11/8 14476.5%0 1447.69

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
275 362,40 181.20

(US

PAGE# 11

Show

6¢.80
2.80
15.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



18JUL17

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
16:20:06 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUL17

RACE : 12
SCOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/11/6/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 5
2nd 11
3rag 6
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/ALL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/6/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

$2.

$2.

$1.

$52.

Win

45.00

C0 PAYS
416.60

00 PAYS
932.20

G0 PAYS
5632.10

G0 PAYS
3599.40

18JULL7

AmT/MA3 17.1.32 PRCOOOZ

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

17.60
13.80

00 PAYS

208.30

50 PAYS
233.05

10 PAYS
563.21

0C PAYS
199.70

(Us

(Us

PAGE¥ 12

Show

18.40
6.20
8.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



18JUL17 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 17.1.32 PRCOGO2
16:20:06{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 18JULL7 PAGE# 13

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JULLY o
RACE : 13

S50URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/13/4/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 5 11.60 6,20 5.80

2nd 13 19.60 15.40

3rd 4 8.40

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/13 300.20 150.10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dellars)
5/13/4 5995.80 1498.95

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
5/13/4/2 10090.70 1008.07

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dbellaxs)
5/5 153.2¢C 76.60



18JUL17 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 17.1.32 PRCOOO2
16:20:06 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 18JUL17 PAGE$ 14

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 17JUL17
RACE : 14

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 14/5/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7,9

FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars} §
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show ;
OFPICIAL i
lst 14 9.40 7.40 5.20 i
2nd 5 16.20 10.20 :
3rd 1 10.20
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
14/5 96.60 48 .30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS {U8 Dollaxrs)
14/5/1 591 .60 247.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PRAYS {US Dollars)
14/5/1/3 20771.2¢ 2077.12

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US bollars)
5/14 41.40 20.70



